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HYURNDAI report date: 2024-03-29

General information

Make HYUNDAI
Model ACCENT GLS
Colour Silver

Year of manufacture -

Top speed 107 mph

0 - 60 mph 11.5 seconds

Gearbox 5 speed Manual
Engine & fuel consumption

Power 87 BHP

Max. torque 176 Nm at 4.700 rpm B

Cylinders 4 e

Fuel type Petrol

Sl

186 - 225

=r

225+
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report date: 2024-03-29

Internet history

Entry 1

Date 2021-08-28
Pictures 8

Listing price View report

source: autotrader.co.uk
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report date: 2024-03-29

MOT test number 470210079343
Result  Passed
Next expiry date 2022-11-16

- Offside Front Shock absorbers has light misting of oil (5.3.2 (b))

MOT #22 2021-11-16 15:49
MOT test number 579664337097
Result X Failed

- Nearside Front Lower Suspension arm corroded and seriously weakened (5.3.3 (b) (i))

Offside Front Shock absorbers has light misting of oil (5.3.2 (b))
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2020-11-04 14:14

MOT test number 793792262005
Result  Passed
MOT #20 2020-11-03 12:59
MOT test number 395910561366
Result X Failed

Nearside Stop lamp(s) not working (4.3.1 (a) (ii))
Exhaust Lambda reading after 2nd fast idle outside specified limits (8.2.1.2 (c))
Offside Windscreen washer not working (3.5 (a))

Front Exhaust has a major leak of exhaust gases flexi pipe (6.1.2 (a))

Nearside Windscreen washer not working (3.5 (a))

MOT #19 2019-10-30 15:01
MOT test number 312893451097
Result  Passed
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report date: 2024-03-29

MOT #18 2019-10-30 14:08
MOT test number 170149722285
Result % Failed

- Front Brake pad(s) less than 1.5 mm thick (1.1.13 (a) (ii))

MOT #17 2018-10-1511:14
MOT test number 241488578856
Result  Passed
- Front Brake pad(s) wearing thin (1.1.13 (a) (ii))

MOT #16 2017-10-31 15:48
MOT test number 727275404804
Result  Passed
- Oil leak

MOT #15 2017-10-30 11:52
MOT test number 118273879611
Result X Failed

- Nearside rear brake recording little or no effort (3.7.B.5a)
- Parking brake: efficiency below requirements (3.7.B.7)

Oil leak

Nearside Front Tyre has a tear, caused by separation or partial failure of its structure (4.1.D.1b)
Nearside Rear Tyre has a tear, caused by separation or partial failure of its structure (4.1.D.1b)
Nearside rear parking brake recording little or no effort (3.7.B.6a)

Rear Brakes imbalanced across an axle Axle 2 (3.7.B.5b)

Offside Headlamp aim too high (1.8)

Offside Rear Tyre has a tear, caused by separation or partial failure of its structure (4.1.D.1b)
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MOT #14 2016-11-01 13:09
MOT test number 510323415765
Result  Passed

MOT #13 2016-11-01 11:47
MOT test number 277044998657
Result X Failed

- Nearside Windscreen washer provides insufficient washer liquid (8.2.3)

- Offside Windscreen washer provides insufficient washer liquid (8.2.3)

MOT #12 2015-10-14 12:34
MOT test number 233055178909
Result  Passed

Nearside Inner Front constant velocity joint gaiter deteriorated, but preventing the ingress of dirt
(2.5.C.1a)

- Brake hydraulic reservoir fluid close to minimum level (3.6.G.1b)

MOT #11 2015-10-14 11:44
MOT test number 575932161209
Result X Failed

- Nearside Windscreen washer provides insufficient washer liquid (8.2.3)
- Offside Registration plate lamp not working (1.1.C.1d)

- Nearside Inner Front constant velocity joint gaiter deteriorated, but preventing the ingress of dirt
(2.5.C.1a)

- Offside Windscreen washer provides insufficient washer liquid (8.2.3)

- Brake hydraulic reservoir fluid close to minimum level (3.6.G.1b)

MOT #10 2014-10-10 15:10
MOT test number 948523684272
Result  Passed
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MOT #9 2013-10-31 12:06
MOT test number 875464603395
Result  Passed

- Offside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

MOT #8 2013-10-31 12:04
MOT test number 357214303338
Result X Failed

- Offside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

- Brakes imbalanced across an axle (3.7.B.5b)

MOT #7 2012-10-30 12:15
MOT test number 817284702384
Result  Passed

MOT #6 2011-10-03 11:35
MOT test number 449636371232
Result  Passed

- Nearside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

MOT #5 2010-10-27 10:53
MOT test number 460210600322
Result  Passed

MOT #4 2009-10-21 11:46
MOT test number 282084699284
Result  Passed

Notice Both front tyres wearing low.
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MOT #3 2008-10-08 10:54
MOT test number 983882888233
Result  Passed

Notice Nearside front tyre is near tread limit

MOT #2 2007-10-18 13:11
MOT test number 151641397223
Result  Passed

- Nearside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

MOT #1 2006-09-28 12:10
MOT test number 394211076418
Result  Passed
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report date: 2024-03-29

Damage history

Check the damage history for this HYUNDAI. See if, where and when this HYUNDAI had damage and the car
repair costs. We also check if this HYUNDAI was scrapped. Download the premium report here for the results.

Damage 1
Date

Category

Type

Damage 2
Date

Category

Type

Extra HYUNDAI salvage check

Q If this vehicle was seen at a salvage auction we offer: vehicle pictures, salvage location, retail value.
Download the premium report here for more information.

More info )
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report date: 2024-03-29

Owner history

For how long did the current and previous owner(s) have this HYUNDAI? How many owners did this HYUNDAI
have? Check it in the premium report and see all owner registrations. Download the full report here.

More info >

Plate changes

See in this check if this HYUNDAI had different number plates.

Py w—

e e e g— ‘:E[i)
UK

L

More info )
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report date: 2024-03-29

Check if this HYUNDAI is financed, has an outstanding loan or finance agreement. If you are purchasing a
vehicle it is smart to ensure that any finance that may have been taken out on this HYUNDAI has been

settled.

If not, and you buy this HYUNDAI then you could lose the money and the car you paid for.

Download the premium report here and check if this HYUNDAI is financed.

Finance company
Date of agreement
Agreement type
Agreement term
Agreement number

Contact info

More info >
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Mileage check

P218JHK

report date: 2024-03-29

Odometer

Mileage registrations

First mileage registration

Last registration

Complete history

Registration #1
Registration #2
Registration #3
Registration #4
Registration #5
Registration #6
Registration #7
Registration #8
Registration #9
Registration #10
Registration #11
Registration #12
Registration #13
Registration #14
Registration #15
Registration #16
Registration #17
Registration #18
Registration #19
Registration #20
Registration #21
Registration #22
Registration #23
Registration #24
Registration #25

CarCheck.co.uk

In miles

25
1996-08-12
2021-11-17

See info

1996-08-12
2006-09-28
2007-10-18
2008-10-08
2009-10-21
2010-10-27
2011-10-03
2012-10-30
2013-10-31
2013-10-31
2014-10-10
2015-10-14
2015-10-14

mileage —>

vehicle age —

6 mi
47.074 mi
48.979 mi
50.222 mi
51.548 mi
52.275 mi
53.512 mi
54.345 mi
55.358 mi
55.358 mi
56.420 mi
57.194 mi
57.194 mi

More infSag% 11/12
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report date: 2024-03-29

The HYUNDAI factory car options list is only available in the premium report.

S0225
S0295
$0482
S0501
S0566
S0567
S0569

View the complete HYUNDAI factory list for this vehicle here.

Additional information

Air conditioning

More info >

Fuel tank capacity
Fuel delivery
Number of doors
Number of axles

Engine number
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45 |

Multi-Point Injection
5

2
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