





report date: 2024-03-29

General information

Make	HYUNDAI
Model	ACCENT GLS
Colour	Silver
Year of manufacture	-
Top speed	107 mph
0 - 60 mph	11.5 seconds
Gearbox	5 speed Manual

Engine & fuel consumption

Power	87 BHP	
Max. torque	176 Nm at 4.700 rpm	
Cylinders	4	
Fuel type	Petrol	



CarCheck.co.uk page 1/12



Internet history

Entry 1

Date 2021-08-28

Pictures 8

Listing price <u>View report</u>









source: autotrader.co.uk

CarCheck.co.uk page 2/12



P218JHK

report date: 2024-03-29

MOT history

Fail

MOT #23

MOT test number

470210079343

Result

Next expiry date

Offside Front Shock absorbers has light misting of oil (5.3.2 (b))

MOT #22

MOT test number

Fail Nearside Front Lower Suspension arm corroded and seriously weakened (5.3.3 (b) (i))

Advice Offside Front Shock absorbers has light misting of oil (5.3.2 (b))

 MOT #21
 2020-11-04 14:14

 MOT test number
 793792262005

 Result
 ✓ Passed

MOT test number

Result

Fail Nearside Stop lamp(s) not working (4.3.1 (a) (ii))

Fail Exhaust Lambda reading after 2nd fast idle outside specified limits (8.2.1.2 (c))

Fail Offside Windscreen washer not working (3.5 (a))

Fail Front Exhaust has a major leak of exhaust gases flexi pipe (6.1.2 (a))

 MOT #19
 2019-10-30 15:01

 MOT test number
 312893451097

 Result
 ✓ Passed

Nearside Windscreen washer not working (3.5 (a))

CarCheck.co.uk page 3/12



P218JHK

report date: 2024-03-29

MOT #18 2019-10-30 14:08

MOT test number 170149722285

Result X Failed

Fail Front Brake pad(s) less than 1.5 mm thick (1.1.13 (a) (ii))

MOT #17 2018-10-15 11:14

MOT test number 241488578856

Result \(\sqrt{Passed} \)

Advice Front Brake pad(s) wearing thin (1.1.13 (a) (ii))

MOT #16 2017-10-31 15:48

MOT test number 727275404804

Result ✓ Passed

Advice Oil leak

MOT #15 2017-10-30 11:52

MOT test number 118273879611

Result X Failed

Fail Nearside rear brake recording little or no effort (3.7.B.5a)

Fail Parking brake: efficiency below requirements (3.7.B.7)

Advice Oil leak

Fail Nearside Front Tyre has a tear, caused by separation or partial failure of its structure (4.1.D.1b)

Fail Nearside Rear Tyre has a tear, caused by separation or partial failure of its structure (4.1.D.1b)

Fail Nearside rear parking brake recording little or no effort (3.7.B.6a)

Fail Rear Brakes imbalanced across an axle Axle 2 (3.7.B.5b)

Fail Offside Headlamp aim too high (1.8)

Fail Offside Rear Tyre has a tear, caused by separation or partial failure of its structure (4.1.D.1b)

CarCheck.co.uk page 4/12



(2.5.C.1a)

P218JHK

report date: 2024-03-29

MOT #14 2016-11-01 13:09

MOT test number 510323415765

MOT #13 2016-11-01 11:47

MOT test number 277044998657

Result × Failed

Fail Nearside Windscreen washer provides insufficient washer liquid (8.2.3)

Fail Offside Windscreen washer provides insufficient washer liquid (8.2.3)

MOT #12 2015-10-14 12:34

MOT test number 233055178909

Result \(\sqrt{Passed} \)

Advice Nearside Inner Front constant velocity joint gaiter deteriorated, but preventing the ingress of dirt

Advice Brake hydraulic reservoir fluid close to minimum level (3.6.G.1b)

MOT #11 2015-10-14 11:44

MOT test number 575932161209

Result × Failed

Fail Nearside Windscreen washer provides insufficient washer liquid (8.2.3)

Fail Offside Registration plate lamp not working (1.1.C.1d)

Advice Nearside Inner Front constant velocity joint gaiter deteriorated, but preventing the ingress of dirt (2.5.C.1a)

Fail Offside Windscreen washer provides insufficient washer liquid (8.2.3)

Advice Brake hydraulic reservoir fluid close to minimum level (3.6.G.1b)

MOT #10 2014-10-10 15:10

MOT test number 948523684272

Result ✓ Passed

CarCheck.co.uk page 5/12



MOT #9	2013-10-31 12:06
MOT test number	875464603395
Result	✓ Passed
Advice Offside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)	

MOT #8	2013-10-31 12:04
MOT test number	357214303338
Result	X Failed
Advice Offside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1) Fail Brakes imbalanced across an axle (3.7.B.5b)	

MOT #7	2012-10-30 12:15
MOT test number	817284702384
Result	✓ Passed
MOT #6	2011-10-03 11:35
MOT test number	449636371232
Result	✓ Passed
Advice Nearside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)	

MOT #5	2010-10-27 10:53
MOT test number	460210600322
Result	✓ Passed
MOT #4	2009-10-21 11:46
MOT test number	282084699284
Result	✓ Passed
Notice Both front tyres wearing low.	

CarCheck.co.uk page 6/12



MOT #3	2008-10-08 10:54
MOT test number	983882888233
Result	✓ Passed
Notice Nearside front tyre is near tread limit	

MOT #2	2007-10-18 13:11
MOT test number	151641397223
Result	✓ Passed
Advice Nearside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)	

MOT #1	2006-09-28 12:10
MOT test number	394211076418
Result	✓ Passed

CarCheck.co.uk page 7/12



P218JHK

report date: 2024-03-29

Damage history

Check the damage history for this HYUNDAI. See if, where and when this HYUNDAI had damage and the car repair costs. We also check if this HYUNDAI was scrapped. Download the premium report here for the results.

Damage 1	
Date	
Category	
Туре	
Damage 2	
Date	
Category	
Туре	



Extra HYUNDAI salvage check



If this vehicle was seen at a salvage auction we offer: vehicle pictures, salvage location, retail value. Download the premium report <u>here</u> for more information.

More info >

CarCheck.co.uk page 8/12



Owner history

about of pliates

Turbs since

P218JHK

report date: 2024-03-29

For how long did the current and previous owner(s) have this HYUNDAI? How many owners did this HYUNDAI have? Check it in the premium report and see all owner registrations. Download the full report here. More info > Plate changes See in this check if this HYUNDAI had different number plates.

NK UK

More info >

CarCheck.co.uk page 9/12



Finance check

Check if this HYUNDAI is financed, has an outstanding loan or finance agreement. If you are purchasing a vehicle it is smart to ensure that any finance that may have been taken out on this HYUNDAI has been settled.

If not, and you buy this HYUNDAI then you could lose the money and the car you paid for.

Download the premium report <u>here</u> and check if this HYUNDAI is financed.

Finance company	
Date of agreement	
Agreement type	
Agreement term	
Agreement number	
Courts at info	

Contact info

More info >

CarCheck.co.uk page 10/12



Mileage check

Odometer	In miles
Mileage registrations	25
First mileage registration	1996-08-12
Last registration	2021-11-17
Complete history	See info



Registration #1	1996-08-12	6 mi
Registration #2	2006-09-28	47.074 mi
Registration #3	2007-10-18	48.979 mi
Registration #4	2008-10-08	50.222 mi
Registration #5	2009-10-21	51.548 mi
Registration #6	2010-10-27	52.275 mi
Registration #7	2011-10-03	53.512 mi
Registration #8	2012-10-30	54.345 mi
Registration #9	2013-10-31	55.358 mi
Registration #10	2013-10-31	55.358 mi
Registration #11	2014-10-10	56.420 mi
Registration #12	2015-10-14	57.194 mi
Registration #13	2015-10-14	57.194 mi
Registration #14		11.777 es
Registration #15		11.777 esi
Registration #16		11.777 es
Registration #17		11.777 esi
Registration #18		11.777 es
Registration #19		11.777 esi
Registration #20		11.777 es
Registration #21		71.777 mg
Registration #22		11.777 ea
Registration #22 Registration #23		11.777 ea 11.777 ea
		11.777 ea 11.777 ea
Registration #23		11,777 es 11,777 es 11,777 es



Car features

S0225	Air conditioning
S0295	
S0482	
S0501	
S0566	
S0567	
S0569	

Additional information

Fuel tank capacity	45 I
Fuel delivery	Multi-Point Injection
Number of doors	5
Number of axles	2
Engine number	G4EKT822036

CarCheck.co.uk page 12/12